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Name

Comin' Home

Today's the Day

Celebrate (Featuring Sally Allen)

Broken Branches

Can't Find My Way Home
Driving To Blissville
Homegrown Tomatoes
Dish Wiped Clean

Thank You

In My Life

Family Of Stars

Full Moon In Austin

Gotta Be Alone Sometime

Prayer

Time

4:32

3:38

2:48

3:36

4:13

5:23

3:30

1:45

1:48

5:45

3:56

2:46

3:56

4:09

Nov 22 2018 Around the Town Sounds

14 songs, 51.5 minutes, 319.6 MB

Album
Cry Love
All Atx

All Atx

After All This Time: The Best Of Darden...

All Along The Moontower

Blissville

This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl...

Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T...

Before I Go

Songs for Heavy Traffic
The Doubles

Song Of South Austin
West With The Night

Broken Spell
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Artist

Albert & Gage
Shake Russell, Michael Hearne & Monte...
Will & Charlie Sexton
Darden Smith

Monte Montgomery
Jeff Talmadge

Ray Wylie Hubbard
Uncle Walt's Band
Ordinary Elephant
Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna...
Matt The Electrician
The Cornell Hurd Band
Adrian Nye

David Halley



