Nov 22 2018 Around the Town Sounds 14 songs, 51.5 minutes, 319.6 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
1 Comin' Home	4:32	Cry Love	Albert & Gage
2 Today's the Day	3:38	All Atx	Shake Russell, Michael Hearne & Monte
3 Celebrate (Featuring Sally Allen)	2:48	All Atx	Will & Charlie Sexton
4 Broken Branches	3:36	After All This Time: The Best Of Darden	Darden Smith
5 Can't Find My Way Home	4:13	All Along The Moontower	Monte Montgomery
6 Driving To Blissville	5:23	Blissville	Jeff Talmadge
7 Homegrown Tomatoes	3:30	This One's For Him: A Tribute To Guy Cl	Ray Wylie Hubbard
8 Dish Wiped Clean	1:45	Anthology: Those Boys From Carolina, T	Uncle Walt's Band
9 Thank You	1:48	Before I Go	Ordinary Elephant
10 In My Life	5:45	Songs for Heavy Traffic	Inmon, John; Paul Pearcy; Glenn Fukuna
11 Family Of Stars	3:56	The Doubles	Matt The Electrician
12 Full Moon In Austin	2:46	Song Of South Austin	The Cornell Hurd Band
13 Gotta Be Alone Sometime	3:56	West With The Night	Adrian Nye
14 Prayer	4:09	Broken Spell	David Halley